1, TERRY BURGESS
owner, of
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
Signature

1, TERRY BURGESS
owner, of
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
Signature
12/27/13

1. Betty Hung
owner, of
1601 Pearl St., AustinTX 78701
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
Boins)
Signature
11/25/2013
Date

CORPORATE AUTHORIZATION RESOLUTION

I,	Betry 1st	Hung		, the undersigned Secretary of ation"), hereby certify that:	of
resolution contained Board of Director 2014, at which is transact the busined	, and the ed in the mass of said (meeting the ess hereina the Charter	ne following is a ninute book of the Corporation duly ere was present fter described, a and By-Laws of	a true, accurate ne Corporation, or held on the and acting through that the process and Corporation	and compared transcript of the duly adopted at a meeting duly duly duly duly duly duly duly duly	ie ie io in
Resolved, that Betty Hury (Name of Officer), BDA Trust (Title) of the Corporation, be and is hereby authorized and empowered to sign any and all documents, to take such steps, and do such other acts and things, on behalf of said Corporation, as in his or her judgment may be necessary, appropriate or desirable in connection with any Agreement entered into with the City of Austin affecting the following-described real property: 1601 Pewl Street Austin, Tx, 78701					
	HVCSI (II	I, IA, TC	7401		
and					
Resolved, that any and all transactions with the City of Austin involving any Agreement affecting the above-referenced real property by any of the officers or representatives of the Corporation, in its name and for its account, prior to the adoption of these resolutions be, and they are hereby, ratified and approved for all purposes.					
Witness n	ny hand _, 20 <u>14</u>		of the Corpora	ation this the 16 day of	of
SEAL			Bety H (Printed Name) S	Secretary	

NOTE: CORPORATE AUTHORIZATION RESOLUTION must be attested and dated by Secretary no earlier than three months before Agreement date.

1. Delimah Little
owner, of
1706 San Galisel St.
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
☑ I DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
Selveral Little / Francisco
Signature
4-28-2014
Date

1. Elizabeth Christian
owner, of
1711 Pearl
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
DIDO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
Ding 3
Signature
4/14/14
Date

1. Anne Longford
owner, of
1711 Pourl St. Aveta TV 78701
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
I DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
x Anne Langford
Signature
Nov 21, 2013
Date

, M,	CHAEL L	. Bruem	MER	and	Amavoa J.	bruemmen.
owner,	of					
807	Wesi	1674	Sik	A.		
(Legal I	Description),		365 - 12 A 5 14 17 17		
					ication for the Ol ricdistrict.com)	d Judges Hill
X DO	support the	e applicati	on for lo	cal his	toric district zoni	ng designation.
□ I DO designa		ort the ap	plication	for loc	cal historic distric	t zoning
W		AM	i AA	dd	Knom	nev
Signatu	ire			(
1.1						

1. Flizabeth Christien
owner, of
807 W. 16th
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
DIDO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
- Lucy Alex
Signature
11/21/13
Date

1. Doug Harker and Tong Harker
owner, of
908 W. 18th St., Austin
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com) 21 DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
Alta Jantharo
Signature

6-17-14

Date

6/17/14

1, RAWA HORNADAY
owner, of
908 W 18th St Austin, TX 78701
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
Raina Hornaday
Signature
1-8-14

1. CLIF MITCHELL ON behalf of NORTH AMERICA MOUNTAIN PROPERTY	78
owner, of	
712 W. 16 1 ST. ANOTIN 78761	
(Legal Description),	
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill	

☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.

DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.

Signature

1. William (Billy) Baschnagel
owner, of
ACR. 512 OLT 9 Division E (1502 West Ave., Austin, TX 78701)
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
Bully Burye

1. William W. AND PATRICIA P. Monore
owner, of
1606 Pearl ST. (TCAD#'S 804072 @ 8
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
DI DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation. Manual Paper Manual Pape
Signature
June 29, 2014
Date

00
n.
/

Ne Mark W. Seeger & Jest D. Harper.
owner, of
805 W. 16th Street - Austin, Tx - 78701-1519
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
\square I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
Mard W. Deegw
Signature
12/8/2013 Date

From: CK Carman <CK@mq-c.com>&

Subject: FW: JUDGES Hill Historic

Date: November 19, 2013 7:14:16 PM CST

To: Meisenbach Megan < Mmeisenbach@austin.rr.com>

1 Attachment, 34 KB

I hope this is what you need.

City of Austin Old Judges Hill Local Historic District Nomination Application **Final Signed Petition**

1611 West.	LID	7
L. CYNTHIA	K	CARMAN, VICE PRES
owner, of PROPERTY N 65PT OF W 13 1611 West	1D: 20 08FT OCI Ave	2084 - 21 DIVISION & Austen TX 78701
(Legal Description),		Section for the Old Judges Hill

hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)

XI DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.

□ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.

Signature

11-19-13

l,	11.	Perry	13-1-1		
333330		/			
owner,	of				
/	1563	Wist	Avenue	Austra, Tx	78701
	Descriptio			,	
Local H	istoric Di	strict (www.	judgeshillhistori		
MI DO	support t	he applicati	on for local histo	oric district zoning	designation.
□ I DO designa		port the app	olication for loca	al historic district z	oning
_/	15			To different form again, and required the	
.		8			
Signatu	re				
	2011 Navo				
	2/29/1	3			
Date					

12/11/13

, GARY CARTWRIGHT
*
904 W. 18th St. AUSTIN, TX 78701
AUSTIN, TY 78701
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
图1DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
Dry Cart
Signature

1. Lisa	ک ک	Kaind.			
owner, of					
910	ω	18~	Austin	Y	7870
(Legal Descripti	on),				
hereby state that Local Historic D					ges Hill
DO support	the applic	ation for loca	al historic distric	t zoning de	esignation.
☐ I DO NOT suj designation.	pport the	application fo	or local historic	district zoni	ing
	1	K	4		
Signature	7				
10/4/	12				

owner, of
1615 Poarl St., Guster, TX 18201- 75 X 128 ft gOLT 10
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
100 support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
Signature

1, RAINA HORNAUDAY
owner, of
908 W 16th St Austin, TX 78701
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
Raina Homaday
Signature
1-8-14

1. Victoria Devenyns
3
owner, of
1705 Pear St.
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
☑ I DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
Malevenys
Signature
11-18-2013
Date

1, Joseph A. Thrace
owner, of
1504 West Ave
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
I DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
Jy NI
Signature
1/8/14
Date

1. Mary J. Yarray PhD			
owner, of			
1717 West Avenue, The Hancock House			
(Legal Description),			
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)			
DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.			
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.			
Many Janey Signature			

1. Megan Meisenbach				
owner, of				
1800 San Gapriel				
(Legal Description),				
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)				
\square I DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.				
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.				
Megan Meisenbach				
Signature				
Nov.16, 2013				
Date				

. SANDRA HICKS VAN ZANDT.		
owner, of		
1703 West Avenue, Austin Tx		
(Legal Description),		
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)		
1 DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.		
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.		
Sandra Hichs Con Grandt		
Signature		
•		

November, 2013

1. Robert Dintzner
owner, of
1603 Pearl Street, Austin, TX 78701
(Legal Description),
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
R
Signature
44 40 40
11.18.13
Date

	1. WILLIAM SCHMIDT
	owner, of
	707 W18th Street, 78701 Known as. (Legal Description), the West Hill Carrage
	hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)
	I DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
	☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.
/	MMM
	Signature
¥	
	11/22/13
	Date

1, Jo Sué Howard				
owner, of 1801 WEST AV, AUSTIN, TX 78701				
S96 FT OF W 138 FT + 10 FT X46 FT OL19				
(Legal Description),				
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)				
I DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.				
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.				
Ja Am Soward				
Signature				
11/22/13				

22 November 2013

('ompany - CORPORATE AUTHORIZATION RESOLUTION

I, John G. Wright, the undersigned Secretary	1
of Wright Equity Holdings, the undersigned Secretary (the "Corporation"), hereby certify that:	
LLC , LLC	
The Corporation is duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of	
resolution contained in the minute book of the Corporation, duly adopted at a meeting of the	
Board of Directors of said Corporation duly held on the day of,	
20 , at which meeting there was present and acting throughout a quorum authorized to	
transact the business hereinafter described, and that the proceedings of said meeting were in	
accordance with the Charter and By-Laws of said Corporation and that said resolutions have	Grand
not been amended or revoked and are in full force and effect. And follows the Company documents and the LLC writen consent of Sole Manager in Lieu of Organizational	. meeting
Resolved, that John G. Wright (Name of Officer),	***
authorized and empowered to sign any and all documents, to take such steps, and do such	
other acts and things, on behalf of said Corporation, as in his or her judgment may be	
necessary, appropriate or desirable in connection with any Agreement entered into with the	
City of Austin affecting the following-described real property:	
1610 West Avenue	
1610 West Avenue	*
and	
Resolved, that any and all transactions with the City of Austin involving any Agreement affecting the above-referenced real property by any of the officers or representatives of the Corporation, in its name and for its account, prior to the adoption of these resolutions be, and they are hereby, ratified and approved for all purposes. Witness my hand and the seal of the Corporation this the 14 day of	
November , 2013.	
SEA WHITNEY R. CLARK Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires (Printed Name) Secretary President	
February 12, 2016	13.1
Sugar L and subscribed before my the hydersiand authori	to bu
Sworn to and subscribed before me, the undersigned authori- John G. Wright, on this the 14 day of November, 2013, to certify witness my hand and official seat. NOTE: CORPORATE AUTHORIZATION RESOLUTION must be attested and dated by	which
Secretary no earlier than three months before Agreement date.	
Notary 100:1. P. M. 1	
Whitney N. Wark	
Notary Publice	

I,Milton Robbert Felger,			
owner, of			
N Cen 5FT of W 128 Ft of OUTLOT 20 DIVISION E , CITY OF AUSTIN, TRAVIS COUNTY , TEXAS Also known as 1705 West Avenue, City of Austin; Travis County Parcel No 02-1101- 0507-0000-1			
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)			
* I DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.			
☐I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.			
Vallow MIX Flager			
Signature			
January 5, 2014			
Date			

17NOV 13

JANET SWAFFAR			
owner, of			
906 W. 17TH STREET			
(Legal Description),			
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)			
I DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.			
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.			
Janet Swaffar			
Signature			

1, JOHN SPONG JULIE BLAKESLEF.		
owner, of		
owner, or		
1700 San Gabriel + 1800 Vance Circle		
(Legal Description),		
hereby state that I have reviewed the application for the Old Judges Hill Local Historic District (www.judgeshillhistoricdistrict.com)		
DO support the application for local historic district zoning designation.		
☐ I DO NOT support the application for local historic district zoning designation.		
Signature Signature		
Date		
(18NPY13)		

I, Robert Dintzner	, owner of
1603 Pearl Street, Austin, TX, 7870 hereby state that I have reviewed the application	
☐ I do NOT support the application for local	
Signature	11.10.13 Date